Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 21
002 RO 20
003 RO 20
004 RO 21
005 RO 20
006 RO 21
007 RO 21
008 RO 21
009 RO 21
010 RO 20
011 RO 21
012 RO 21
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 20
016 RO 21
017 RO 21
018 RO 20
019 RO 21
020 RO 20
021 RO 20
022 RO 21
023 RO 20
024 RO 21
025 RO 19
026 RO 21
027 RO 20
028 RO 21
Semnaturi

OACBN 732673

184502
669877
669819
184511
669827
184532
184523
184510
184529
669820
184527
184521
184514
184545
669806
184507
184513
669856
184534
669845
669849
184503
669838
184516
897371
184501
669833
184522

.22 18:05:35

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

.22 18:05:35 +000
.22 18:05:35

PA

Nr.inel
Senzor

DAO64514
DA06470D
DAO646EA
DA350708
DABS5E0D
DA3505EE
DA350777
DA34FC3E
DA331680
DAC7DEOQ7
DA3508EE
DA34F8CO
DA331C57
DA34FC70

| DA0648E7

DAF93598
DA3506C9
DAQ97COC
DA3317D8
DAC7CES8D
DAFF455A
DA06473C
DAO6468A
DA350676
DAQ6469E
DAA60062
DAASF70D
DA350008

Comisia control

Data

Ora

715 gnrvRED
/ko4. 2027

Hangan Marian

NICOARA NARCIS

CARCU MIRCEA V%[
COSTINEA PAUL @P/

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04

.01

Cod

concurs

030452
BENZING 48908686 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Serie ceas :
Autorizare

230526
8000A593



